S

Campeaonato Brasileiro

Classe 29er

Rank  Timoneiro | VELA ID

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Zion
Brandao

Pedro
Koch

Maria
Clara
Azevedo

Ana Clara
Carlin

Jess
Watson

Lara
Miyuiki
Candemil

Manoela
Azevedo

Heloisa
Ruschel
Gongalves

Jodo
Pedro

RJZBO01

RSPKO01

RSMCO1

SCACO02

RJJWO1

SCLCO1

Proeiro

Joao
Vicente
Joppert

Mateus
Koch

Fernanda
Schramm

Lais
Passos

Isabella
Hermann
Zorzi

Gael
Gouvea

Fernando
Menezes

Augusto
Torre
Mateus

Anne
Hetze

VELAID

RJJJO1

RSMKO02

RSFS01

RJLPO3

RSIZ01

SCGGO1

SCFMO1

DCAHO01

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO CLASSE 29ER

Results are final as of 14:36 on February 22, 2026

Clube dos Jangadeiros

29ER Classe

Sailed: 15, Discards: 2, To count: 13, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A
Categoria | R1 R2

Numeral | Clube

BRA ICRJ
3411

BRA VDS
3548

BRA CDJ
1546

BRA ICSC/
3293 ICRJ
BRA12 |ICRJ/VDS
BRA1 ICSC
BRA CDJ
2013

BRA VDS
3036

BRA 341 | VDS/ICSC

Open/
Sub-19

Open/
Sub-19

Feminino
Sub-19

Feminino
Sub-19

Feminino
Sub-19

Open/
Sub-19

Open

Open
Sub-21

Open
Sub-19

1.0 1.0
20 (7.0
30 (6.0
40 5.0
(7.0) 4.0
60 (3.0
50 (20
80 |80
(12.0 | 9.0

DNF)

R3

1.0

4.0

2.0

5.0

3.0

(7.0)

6.0

(12.0
DNF)

9.0

R4

RS

R6

4.0)/ 1.0 |2.0

6.0

3.0

(8.0)

2.0

7.0

5.0

1.0

9.0

R7

1.0

(8.0)  (8.0)| 2.0

5.0

6.0

4.0

7.0

3.0

2.0

4.0

1.0

6.0

5.0

3.0

7.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

7.0

10.0 | 10.0 |1 9.0

R8

1.0

3.0

(12.0
DSQ)

6.0

5.0

20

4.0

(12.0
DNC)

7.0

R9

2.0

1.0

(7.0)

4.0

6.0

3.0

5.0

12.0
DNS

8.0

R10 RM
1.0 1.0
2.0 8.0
40 3.0
60 |20
(7.0) 4.0
(8.0) 6.0
50 |7.0
30 |50
(12.0 | 9.0
DNF)

R12

2.0

5.0

1.0

(12.0
0CS)

4.0

7.0

3.0

6.0

12.0
DNC

Clube dos Jangadeiros

Porto Alegre - Brasil

R13 R14
1.0 |(3.0)
20 (1.0
50 6.0
3.0 4.0
40 |50
6.0 (2.0
7.0 (120
DNF)
8.0 (7.0
10.0 |9.0

R15

1.0

5.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

2.0

(12.0
DNC)

12.0
DNF

7.0

Total

23.0

64.0

67.0

74.0

72.0

77.0

87.0

110.0

142.0

Descarte

16.0

48.0

48.0

54.0

58.0

62.0

63.0

86.0

118.0



Rank | Timoneiro | VELA ID |Proeiro |VELA ID Numeral | Clube Categoria | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 |R7 R8 R9 |R10 R11 R12 R13 |R14 |R15 |Total Descarte
Caminha Scampini

10th | Maria Miguel BRA 154 | CDJ Open / 90 |(120(80 [10.0|/9.0 |9.0 |(12.0/120 |12.0 |9.0 [10.0 /80 |9.0 |80 |12.0 (149.0 /1250
Clara Hilt Moreira Sub-16 DNF) DNS) | DNC | DNC DNC

Cuchiara

11th | Leonardo |RSLAO1 |Gabriel BRA CDJ Open/ (12.0 |(12.0 |10.0 |11.0|11.0 |11.0 |10.0 |80 9.0 |10.0 [12.0 |12.0 |12.0 12.0 |12.0 |164.0 140.0
Bottini Szabo 1541 Sub-21 OCS) | OCS) DNC | DNC |DNC | DNC |DNC
Anzolch Silva

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00

www.sailwave.com

www.jangadeiros.com.br
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