

CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO CLASSE 29ER

Clube dos Jangadeiros



Results are final as of 14:36 on February 22, 2026

29ER Classe

Sailed: 15, Discards: 2, To count: 13, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Timoneiro	VELA ID	Proeiro	VELA ID	Numeral	Clube	Categoria	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	R12	R13	R14	R15	Total	Descarte
1st	Zion Brandão	RJZB01	João Vicente Joppert	RJJJ01	BRA 3411	ICRJ	Open / Sub-19	1.0	1.0	1.0	(4.0)	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	(3.0)	1.0	23.0	16.0
2nd	Pedro Koch	RSPK01	Mateus Koch	RSMK02	BRA 3548	VDS	Open / Sub-19	2.0	7.0	4.0	6.0	(8.0)	(8.0)	2.0	3.0	1.0	2.0	8.0	5.0	2.0	1.0	5.0	64.0	48.0
3rd	Maria Clara Azevedo	RSMC01	Fernanda Schramm	RSFS01	BRA 1546	CDJ	Feminino Sub-19	3.0	6.0	2.0	3.0	5.0	4.0	3.0	(12.0 DSQ)	(7.0)	4.0	3.0	1.0	5.0	6.0	3.0	67.0	48.0
4th	Ana Clara Carlin	SCAC02	Lais Passos	RJLP03	BRA 3293	ICSC / ICRJ	Feminino Sub-19	4.0	5.0	5.0	(8.0)	6.0	1.0	4.0	6.0	4.0	6.0	2.0	(12.0 OCS)	3.0	4.0	4.0	74.0	54.0
5th	Jess Watson	RJJW01	Isabella Hermann Zorzi	RSIZ01	BRA 12	ICRJ/VDS	Feminino Sub-19	(7.0)	4.0	3.0	2.0	4.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	(7.0)	4.0	4.0	4.0	5.0	6.0	72.0	58.0
6th	Lara Miyuiki Candemil	SCLC01	Gael Gouvea	SCGG01	BRA 1	ICSC	Open / Sub-19	6.0	3.0	(7.0)	7.0	7.0	5.0	6.0	2.0	3.0	(8.0)	6.0	7.0	6.0	2.0	2.0	77.0	62.0
7th	Manoela Azevedo		Fernando Menezes	SCFM01	BRA 2013	CDJ	Open	5.0	2.0	6.0	5.0	3.0	3.0	8.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	7.0	3.0	7.0	(12.0 DNF)	(12.0 DNC)	87.0	63.0
8th	Heloisa Ruschel Gonçalves		Augusto Torre Mateus		BRA 3036	VDS	Open Sub-21	8.0	8.0	(12.0 DNF)	1.0	2.0	7.0	7.0	(12.0 DNC)	12.0 DNS	3.0	5.0	6.0	8.0	7.0	12.0 DNF	110.0	86.0
9th	João Pedro		Anne Hetze	DCAH01	BRA 341	VDS/ICSC	Open Sub-19	(12.0 DNF)	9.0	9.0	9.0	10.0	10.0	9.0	7.0	8.0	(12.0 DNF)	9.0	12.0 DNC	10.0	9.0	7.0	142.0	118.0

Rank	Timoneiro	VELA ID	Proeiro	VELA ID	Numeral	Clube	Categoria	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	R12	R13	R14	R15	Total	Descarte
	Caminha		Scampini																					
10th	Maria Clara Hilt		Miguel Moreira Cuchiara		BRA 154	CDJ	Open / Sub-16	9.0	(12.0 DNF)	8.0	10.0	9.0	9.0	(12.0 DNS)	12.0 DNC	12.0 DNC	9.0	10.0	8.0	9.0	8.0	12.0 DNC	149.0	125.0
11th	Leonardo Bottini Anzolch	RSLA01	Gabriel Szabo Silva		BRA 1541	CDJ	Open / Sub-21	(12.0 OCS)	(12.0 OCS)	10.0	11.0	11.0	11.0	10.0	8.0	9.0	10.0	12.0 DNC	164.0	140.0				

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.34.00

www.sailwave.com

www.jangadeiros.com.br